Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:29.34
4:29.89
4:30.28
4:30.65
4:34.63
4:35.33
4:38.00
4:38.34
4:39.42
4:40.92
4:40.95
4:48.75
4:48.92
4:51.86
4:54.61
4:59.60
5:24.36
5:46.41

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:38.00
4:34.63
4:30.28
4:29.34

4:30.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

633
629
626
624
597
592
575
573
567
558
558
513
513
497
483
460
362
297

WA Pts

575
597
626
633
624

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T I T I I IT I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

15/02/20
16/02/19
21/05/21
08/12/19
27/06/21
02/11/19
10/10/21
22/09/18
17/11/18
15/12/18
21/09/19
19/02/17
20/11/16
01/10/16
07/10/17
27/02/16
22/02/15
02/11/14

Date

10/10/21
27/06/21
21/05/21
15/02/20
08/12/19

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019

May Marker Meet

Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Titans Term Target

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet

The 2018 Leicester Open

Derventio Excel Level 4 Time Trial

Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Long Eaton Open Meet

Meet

Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener
Titans Term Target

May Marker Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020

Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Venue

Matlock
MATLOCK
Ellesmere
Worksop
Ellesmere
Nottingham
Ellesmere
Matlock
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Mansfield
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Derby

Venue

Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Matlock

Worksop

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Etwall

Etwall
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby
Etwall

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Etwall

Derby Excel

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:35.33
4:40.95
4:29.89
4:40.92
4:39.42
4:38.34
4:54.61
4:48.75
4:48.92
4:51.86
4:59.60
5:24.36

5:46.41

Copyright 2024

558
629
558
567
573
483
513
513

460
362
297

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

02/11/19
21/09/19
16/02/19
15/12/18
17/11/18
22/09/18
07/10/17
19/02/17
20/11/16
01/10/16
27/02/16
22/02/15
02/11/14

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derventio Excel Level 4 Time Trial

The 2018 Leicester Open

Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Long Eaton Open Meet

Nottingham
Matlock
MATLOCK
Matlock
Braunstone
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Mansfield
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Derby

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Etwall
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby
Etwall
Derby Excel
Co Derby

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



