## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:29.34	633	Н	15/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Etwall	2
4:29.89	629	Н	16/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Etwall	2
4:30.28	626	Н	21/05/21	May Marker Meet	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
4:30.65	624	Н	08/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel	3
4:34.63	597	Н	27/06/21	Titans Term Target	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
4:35.33	592	Н	02/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Derby Excel	2
4:38.00	575	Н	10/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
4:38.34	573	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
4:39.42	567	Н	17/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
4:40.92	558	Н	15/12/18	Derventio Excel Level 4 Time Trial	Matlock	Derby Excel	4
4:40.95	558	Н	21/09/19	Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
4:48.75	513	Н	19/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
4:48.92	513	Н	20/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Etwall	3
4:51.86	497	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
4:54.61	483	Н	07/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	3
4:59.60	460	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
5:24.36	362	Н	22/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
5:46.41	297	Н	02/11/14	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:38.00	575	Н	10/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
4:34.63	597	Н	27/06/21	Titans Term Target	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
4:30.28	626	Н	21/05/21	May Marker Meet	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
4:29.34	633	Н	15/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Etwall	2
4:30.65 Copyright 2024	624 4	Н	08/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:35.33	592	Н	02/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Derby Excel	2
4:40.95	558	Н	21/09/19	Derventio Excel 9th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
4:29.89	629	Н	16/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Etwall	2
4:40.92	558	Н	15/12/18	Derventio Excel Level 4 Time Trial	Matlock	Derby Excel	4
4:39.42	567	Н	17/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
4:38.34	573	Н	22/09/18	Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
4:54.61	483	Н	07/10/17	7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	3
4:48.75	513	Н	19/02/17	Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
4:48.92	513	Н	20/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Etwall	3
4:51.86	497	Н	01/10/16	Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
4:59.60	460	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
5:24.36	362	Н	22/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
5:46.41	297	Н	02/11/14	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS